
Academic Year 2019 - 2020
Term Dates

      TERM 1      (NPD – Non Pupil Day)

• Monday 05  - Tuesday 06 August - New Staff Induction (NPD)

• Wednesday 07 – Friday 09 August - Teacher CPD (NPD) 

• Monday 12 August -  First pupil day Term 1, Meet the Teacher day

• Thursday 10 – Friday 11 October - Teacher CPD (NPD)

• Saturday 12 - Monday 14 October - Thadingyut, School Closed 

• Monday 14 - Friday 18 October - Half Term Holiday, school closed

• Monday 11 November - Tazaungmone, school closed 

• Thursday 21 November - National Public Holiday, school closed

• Friday 13 December -Last pupil day, Term Ends school closes 11.30

       TERM 2
• Monday 06 January 2020 -  Teacher CPD (NPD)

• Tuesday 07 January - First pupil day, Term 2

• Monday 10 - Friday 14 February - Half Term Holiday, school closed 

• Monday 02 March - Peasants Day, school closed

• Monday 09 March - Full Moon Public Holiday, school closed

• Friday 27 March - Armed Forces Day, Public Holiday, school closed

• Friday 10 April - Term ends, school closes 11.30

       TERM 3 
• Monday 27 April - First pupil day, Term 3

• Friday 01 May – Labour Day Bank Holiday, school closed 

• Thursday 07 - Full Moon Public Holiday, school closed

• Friday 19 June - Term ends, school closes 11.30

Public holidays

Non - pupil days School holidays

New staff induction

SEPTEMBER 2019
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

APRIL 2020
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

NOVEMBER 2019
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

FEBRUARY 2020
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

MAY 2020
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

AUGUST 2019
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

OCTOBER 2019
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

DECEMBER 2019
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

JANUARY 2020
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

MARCH 2020
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

JULY 2020
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

JUNE 2020
Sun

* The dates of Myanmar public holidays may be modi�ed as o�cial changes are announced, we will endeavour to communicate any changes in a timely manner.

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat


